RHN Ser ies  E lect r ic  Wi re  Rope  Ho is ts
easy Maintenance control panel
IP55 protection with modern controls.
Components mounted on DIN rail.
Equipped with main line contactor.
adjustable Geared
Limit switch
Operation of switch set

(parts/
reeving)
Rope
(mm)
Dual Speed
Lifting Motor
3 Phase 60Hz
Net Weight
(lbs)
Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208/230V @460V @575V
2
RHN02D-20A-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 7 5.8/0.9 17.4/8.4 8.3/4.0 6.6/3.2
353
RHN02D-33A-20D-➀ 33 375
3
RHN03D-20A-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 7 5.8/0.9 17.4/8.4 8.3/4.0 6.6/3.2
353
RHN03D-33A-20D-➀ 33 375
5
RHN05D-20B-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 9 7.2/1.2 21.7/11.3 10.0/5.4 8.3/4.3
452
RHN05D-33B-20D-➀ 33 485
7 1/2
RHN08D-20C-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 12.5 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
1025
RHN08D-33C-20D-➀ 33 1102
10
RHN10D-20C-20D-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 12.5 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
1025
RHN10D-33C-20D-➀ 33 1102
1 = 208V – 3ph – 60Hz
2 = 230V – 3ph – 60Hz
4 = 460V – 3ph – 60Hz
5 = 575V – 3ph – 60Hz

(parts/
reeving)
Rope
(mm)
Dual Speed
Lifting Motor
3 Phase 60Hz
Net Weight
(lbs)
Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208/230V @460V @575V
15
RHN15D-20D-16D-➀ 20
16/2.5 4/1 20 24.1/4.0 66.9/27.2 32.0/13.0 25.6/10.4
2271
RHN15D-33D-16D-➀ 33 2436
20
RHN20D-20D-16D-➀ 20
16/2.5 4/1 20 24.1/4.0 66.9/27.2 32.0/13.0 25.6/10.4
2271
RHN20D-33D-16D-➀ 33 2436
1 = 208V – 3ph – 60Hz
2 = 230V – 3ph – 60Hz
4 = 460V – 3ph – 60Hz
5 = 575V – 3ph – 60Hz

(parts/
reeving)
Rope
(mm)
Dual Speed
 Lifting Motor
3 Phase 60Hz
Net Weight
(lbs)
Output
(Hp)
Rated Current
(amps)
@208/230V @460V @575V
2
RHN02U-20A-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 7 5.8/0.9 17.4/8.4 8.3/4.0 6.6/3.2
617
RHN02U-33A-20DD-➀ 33 650
3
RHN03U-20A-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 7 5.8/0.9 17.4/8.4 8.3/4.0 6.6/3.2
617
RHN03U-33A-20DD-➀ 33 650
5
RHN05U-20B-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 9 7.2/1.2 21.7/11.3 10.0/5.4 8.3/4.3
728
RHN05U-33B-20DD-➀ 33 787
7 1/2
RHN08U-20C-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 12.5 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
1664
RHN08U-33C-20DD-➀ 33 1753
10
RHN10U-20C-20DD-➀ 20
20/3.5 4/1 12.5 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
1664
RHN10U-33C-20DD-➀ 33 1753
15
RHN15U-28D-12DD-➀ 28
12/2.0 4/1 14 14.8/2.1 41.8/20.9 20.0/10.0 16.0/8.0
3086
RHN15U-46D-12DD-➀ 46 3439
1 = 208V – 3ph – 60Hz
2 = 230V – 3ph – 60Hz
4 = 460V – 3ph – 60Hz
5 = 575V – 3ph – 60Hz